
       Year 11 – GCSE Support Programme – 2026 entry 

 

Term 1 

 

Session 6 – Year 11 timetable for Revision and NEA support 

Intervention Cycle 1 – Maths, English, Science and Humanities    

PDP 1 with tutors 

Year 11 ‘Key to Success’ Evening – Tuesday 16 September 

Careers guidance  

Unifrog access – Career platform for information and guidance 

One to One career advisor interviews begin 

Year 11 Mock Interview Day (Tuesday 14 October) – Practice interview 
with an employer 
 
Post-16 open days and evenings: 

• New College Swindon (Queens Drive) – Sat 11 Oct (10am – 2pm) 

• New College Swindon (North Star) – Sat 22 Nov (10am – 2pm) 

• GWA – Thursday 16 October – (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

• Cirencester College – Saturday 18 October (9.30am – 3.30pm) & 
Saturday 14th March (9.30am – 3.30pm) 
 

 

Term 2 

 

Session 6 – Year 11 timetable for Revision and NEA support 

PDP 1 with tutors 

Pupil GCSE Interviews – w/c Monday 3 November  

Mock examinations Cycle 1 – Thursday 13 Nov – Tuesday 25 November 

Mock results assembly / tutor reflection session – Tuesday 16 December 

Subject Consultation Evening – Tuesday 16 December 



 

Post-16 open days and evenings: 

• TPAT Sixth Form Centre  

Experience Day – Wednesday 5 November 

Open Evening: Tuesday 11 November (6.00pm-7.30pm) 

• New College Swindon – A Level Courses 

Tuesday 4 November (5.30pm-7.30pm)  

Term 3 Session 6 – Year 11 timetable for Revision and NEA support 

Session 6 – Maths Past Paper Club - Wednesdays 

Intervention Cycle 2 – Maths, English, Science and Humanities    

PDP 2 with tutors 

TPAT Masterclass – Monday 26 January  

Term 4 Session 6 – Year 11 timetable for Revision and NEA support 

Session 6 – Maths Past Paper Club – Wednesdays 

PDP 2 with tutors 

Mock Examinations Cycle 2 – Monday 23 February – date TBC 

Consultation Day / Intervention Sessions – Wednesday 25 March  

EASTER HOLIDAY REVISION SESSIONS 

Term 5/6 Session 6 – Year 11 timetable for Revision  

Session 6 – Maths Past Paper Club - Wednesdays 

PSHCE lessons used for intervention classes and private revision 

GCSE examination season – Thursday 7 May – Tuesday 24 June  

RESULTS DAY – THURSDAY 20 AUGUST 

 

 

 


